
2024 KTPA Pulling Schedule
Date Day Time Promoter Classes

May 17 Friday 8:00 EST
Scott Winningham Memoral 

Pull (Proceeds benefit 
Cumberland Co. and Stone 

Memorial High School FFA's)

Crossville, TN PS4, SM2, SM4, SS4, 6000,*Non-Sanction Single Engine Modified Tractors

May 18 Saturday 7:00 EST Crossville, TN
PS4, SM2, SM4, SS4, 6000, 4300 *Non-Sanction Single Engine Modified 
Tractors

May 25 Saturday 7:00 EST Byrdstown, TN 6000, 4300, SS4, PS2
June 7 Friday 8:00 EST Russell County Jaycees Fair Russell Springs, KY Diesel, 6000, PS4, SM2, SM4, 12500
June 8 Saturday 8:00 EST Russell County Jaycees Fair Russell Springs, KY Diesel, 6000, PS4, SM2, SM4. 12500

June 22 Saturday Breckinridge County Fair Hardinsburg, KY 6000, 4300, 12,500, PS4, More Info Coming
June 29 Saturday 8:00 EST Temple Hill Lions Club Temple Hill, KY Diesel, 6000, PS4, SM2, 12500
July 4 Thursday Wayne County Fair Monticello, KY 6000, 4300, SM4, PS2, More Info Coming
July 5 Friday North & South Laruel FFA London, KY 6000, PS2, 4300, SS4, Local Farm Stock Classes (Classes Subject to Change)
July 6 Saturday North & South Laruel FFA London, KY 6000, PS2, 4300, SS4, Local Farm Stock  Classes (Classes Subject to Change)

July 10 Wednesday 7:30 EST Hardin County Fair Elizabethtown, KY 6000, PS4, 4300, 12500, *Non-Sanction Leitchfield 2WD Trucks
July 11 Thursday Logan County Fair Russellville, KY SM4, 4300, 6000, 12,500 *Non-Sanction Tractor Classes

July 12 Friday Muhlenburg County Fair Central City, KY
6000, PS2, SM4, 12500, *Non-Sanction Street Diesel, *Non-Sanction 
Leitchfield 2WD Trucks

July 17 Wednesday Pulaski County Fair Somerset, KY SM4, PS2, Diesel, 6000
July 18 Thursday Pulaski County Fair Somerset, KY SM4, 4300, 12500, SS4
July 19 Friday 7:00 EST Nelson County Fair Bardstown, KY PS2, 6000, PS4, SM2, 4300 and Non-Sanction Street Diesel
July 20 Saturday 7:00 EST Nelson County Fair Bardstown, KY Diesel, 6000, PS4, SM2, 12500, SM4, *Non-Sanction Street Diesel

August 31 Saturday Grayson County Fair Leitchfield, KY 6000, SM4, SM2, PS4, Diesel, 12500
September 7 Saturday Green County ATC Greensbug, KY 6000, Diesel, 4300, SM4

September 20 Friday Gallatin Sertoma Club Gallatin, TN More Info Coming
September 21 Saturday Gallatin Sertoma Club Gallatin, TN More Info Coming

September 27 Friday
Russell County 

Jaycees/Kentucky Classic Russell Springs, KY
Championship Pull - Lots more information coming on these pulls in the near 
future!

September 28 Saturday
Russell County 

Jaycees/Kentucky Classic Russell Springs, KY
Championship Pull - Lots more information coming on these pulls in the near 
future!


